* OS36-3 includes SS mounting bracket and locknuts.
12.7 (0.500) Dia.                44.7 (1.76)                        Air Purge Passage
Air Fitting
M12 x 1.0 Thread*
� High-Quality Infrared Thermocouple
� All Stainless Steel Construction
� 3:1 Field of View
� Built-In Air Purge

thermocouple connector pair, add suffix “-GST” to model number,
and $12 to price.
Ordering Examples: OS36-3-J-240F-GMP, IR thermocouple sensor
Type J, with 95 to 130°C (200 to 270°F) range, GMP low-noise
subminiature connectors, $355 + 12 = $367. OCW-2, OMEGACARESM
extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 4 years ($63),
$355 + 63 = $418.
OS36-3-T-140F, IR thermocouple sensor Type T, with 25 to 80°C
(80 to 180°F) range, $355.
OS36-3 Series
$355
All Models
Range Temperature
Code Range (2% accuracy)
50F -18 to 27°C (0 to 80°F)
80F 10 to 49°C (50 to 120°F)
98.6F 16 to 39°C (60 to 102°F)
140F 25 to 80°C (80 to 180°F)
180F 70 to 104°C (160 to 220°F)
240F 95 to 130°C (200 to 270°F)
280F 125 to 155°C (260 to 310°F)
340F 145 to 175°C (290 to 350°F)
440F 170 to 250°C (340 to 480°F)
Range Chart
Dimensions: mm (in)
OS36-3-K-240F, $355,
shown larger than actual size.
OMEGACARESM extended warranty program is
available for models shown on this page. Ask your
sales representative for full details when placing
an order. OMEGACARESM covers parts, labor and
equivalent loaners.
Model No. Price Description
EE-2632 $42 Reference Book:
Practical RF Handbook
Accessory
Rugged Infrared Thermocouple
17° (3:1) Field of View, Integral Air Cool/Purge Head
J-65
Extended Warranty
Program
SM
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement